2015 Certified Interpreters Directory by Language

language
Haitian Creole
Nadege Cherubin

Mandarin

Gang Li

Portuguese

Cristina Knutzon
Richard Lankenau

Spanish

Lilian Acevedo

Gina Acevedo
Carlos Almeida

Ana Amador

Diego Angarita

Pilar Archila
Guillermo Arenas
Amy Bailey

Herly Barrios-Kuolas
Vicente Bautista
Deyanira Bermudez
Juan Bernal

Maria Bernarducci
Elena Borrego
Sandra Bravo
Ann-Marie Bumbalo-Moreno
Rosa Burkard
Judith Camacho

Robert Carpenter

Friday, August 21, 2015

name city

Stone Mountain

Atlanta

Alpharetta

Dahlonega

Milton
Dallas
Charleston
Palm Bay
Fayetteville
Dublin
Gainesville
Suwanee
Jonesboro
Lula
Sharpsburg
Norcross
Gainesville
Lawrenceville
Atlanta
Douglasville
Alpharetta
Dalton

Tifton

state

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

SC

FL

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

phone

(404) 257-6782

(404) 633-3014

(770) 754-1630

(404) 519-1583

(678) 462-0420
(770) 757-5073
(843) 864-3344
(321) 266-8637
(770) 771-4953
(478) 290-4607
(678) 677-5074
(678) 651-6098
(678) 524-2794
(770) 536-9546
(678) 372-3507
(678) 231-4676
(000) 000-0000
(678) 863-3508
(404) 513-3177
(404) 376-2119
(678) 566-1380
(706) 633-3142

(229) 256-4392

email

nmcherubin@gmail.com

gangli@gangli.info

knutzon@bellsouth.net

rlinterpret@yahoo.com

lilianxacevedo@msn.com
giwimo@gmail.com
carlos.santiago.almeida@gmail.com
aninkwell@aol.com
napunga@hotmail.com
pilararchila@gmail.com
guiarfranco@yahoo.com
amyinterprets@gmail.com
danielakuolas@gmail.com
vicbautista@bellsouth.net
garacio55@hotmail.com
juanjosebernal@gmail.com

jobernarducci@ymail.com

elenaborrego.interpreter@yahoo.com

bravo_s@bellsouth.net
atlantabumbalo@aol.com
rosaburkard@earthlink.net
jclearviews@gmail.com

rcarpenter@abac.edu
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language name

Maria Ceballos-Wallis
Marcelo Cedeno
Adriana Chancey
Patricia Chavez-Dietz
Doris Cordoba-Squires
Silvia Cruz

Giovana Cruz

Adria Davenport
Loana Denis

Jackie Downs

Linda Eberenz
Allison Epps

Sandra Fernandez
Tatiana Fernandez
Andrea Fitzgerald
Luna Gainer
Alejandro Garcia
Antonio Gavilanez
Blanca Gilmore
Michelle Gonzales
Luz Grady

Monica Gross
Cynthia Hernandez
Ana Hovanic

Britt Hunt

Elizabeth James-Irizarry
Carlos Jimenez

Judy Kelley

Friday, August 21, 2015

city

Decatur
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Acworth
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Cumming
Winterville
Buford
Marietta
Marietta
Fayetteville
Charleston
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Duluth
Savannah
Dunwoody
Roswell
Mount Pleasant
Newnan
Atlanta
Woodstock
Canton

Peachtree City

state
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

SC

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

SC

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

phone
(404) 207-9807

(404) 202-2001
(678) 897-1186
(770) 414-4623
(404) 633-6931
(770) 528-1820
(678) 687-2773
(404) 636-3169
(404) 634-2635
(770) 265-9955
(706) 224-7910
(678) 520-0151
(404) 632-6858
(770) 578-1218
(678) 595-9204
(843) 270-5588
(803) 400-1178
(770) 772-9885
(678) 682-8542
(912) 596-8098
(770) 901-9500
(404) 642-2280
(843) 327-5566
(678) 662-6864
(803) 400-1178
(000) 000-0000
(770) 883-7458

(770) 363-3581

email

mediaspan@live.com
marcelocedeno2000@yahoo.com
aaclinguistics@gmail.com
chavezdietz@gmail.com
interpreter404@bellsouth.net
silviacruz4949@gmail.com
atllanguagesolutions@hotmail.com
adria.davenport@yahoo.com
|denis@latn.com
jackie.downs@att.net
lindajoeberenz@gmail.com
alepps7@gmail.com
sandracertifiedinterpreter@gmail.com
cobbinterpreter@gmail.com
soniafitzgerald@aol.com
spanishincourt@comcast.net
alegar78@gmail.com
gavilant@aol.com
blancaenavas@hotmail.com
gonzalesinterpreting@yahoo.com
luzgrady@latinlinkllc.com
monicamarcuse@yahoo.com
csmithhernandez@gmail.com
anahovanic@gmail.com
bh@comunicar.us
lizinterprets@gmail.com
cjimenezxxi@gmail.com

kelleyjudy@bellsouth.net
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language name

Rosemary King

Nancy King

Stella Kirkpatrick
Maria Land

Pamela Landazabal
Richard Lankenau
Carlos Lares

D Woodward Lewis
Ada Lien

irene Liscano

Yvonne Machain
Maria Mackay
Ramuel Martinez

M. Catherine McCabe
lan McColl

Anna McCoy

Claudia Mendez Porter
Melva Mendoza
Clara Montoya-Correa
Claudia Moran

Lucy Murcia
Katherine Murillo-Brueck
Linnea Myshrall

Luis Navarro

Nicole Naylor
Christian Ortiz

Ashley Ortiz

Alina Paradoa

Friday, August 21, 2015

city

Jasper

Macon
Lawrenceville
Clarkston
Acworth
Dahlonega
Kennesaw
McAllen
Peachtree City
Atlanta
Duluth
Watkinsville
Woodstock
Atlanta
Kennesaw
Roswell
Lawrenceville
Flowery Branch
Alpharetta
Charleston
Norcross
Buford

Ball Ground
Augusta
Atlanta
Richmond
Richmond

Orlando

state
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

™

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

SC

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

VA

FL

phone
(770) 265-1716

(478) 747-8461
(770) 339-3762
(404) 508-4703
(678) 574-5527
(404) 519-1583
(404) 612-5441
(956) 369-2881
(770) 713-9726
(404) 935-2325
(678) 682-8542
(706) 208-1816
(678) 880-0493
(404) 373-3483
(404) 694-8814
(770) 630-9738
(770) 712-3954
(770) 530-7539
(770) 772-6378
(843) 402-0863
(770) 559-0489
(678) 482-6852
(770) 866-0584
(706) 836-2874
(404) 642-7120
(540) 295-3643
(540) 295-4047

(407) 627-1784

email

kbark@frontiernet.net
nancy.kingl24@gmail.com
stella_kirkpatrick@yahoo.com
76867 @bellsouth.net
pajufela@yahoo.com
rlinterpret@yahoo.com
carlostlares@gmail.com
dwoodylewisc@yahoo.com
ada_spanish@yahoo.com
ireneliscano@gmail.com
ymachain@yahoo.com
mfmackay@yahoo.com
ramuel@a8atranslations.com
cathspan@mindspring.com
i.m.interpreting@gmail.com
anna.mccoy@att.net
cmptranslations@comcast.net
malvarado21@yahoo.com
clara.montoya@mac.com
claudiamoran.intr@gmail.com
lucy_murcia@yahoo.com
kmbrueck@dekalbcountyga.gov
linneasl@juno.com
Inavarro@courtvoice.com
n2interpreter@hotmail.com
didyoureadmyemail@gmail.com
ortizinterpreting@me.com

speak4du@mail.com
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language name

Jaime Ramirez

Margarita Ramirez-Jerden
Karenlie Riddering
Patricio Risco

Marcela Romero-Langlois
Gabriel Rueda

Floridalma Sanchez-Benitez
Mireya Sandoval-Jaramillo
Dora Shaw

Magally Smith

Aida Solomon

Anna Soracco

Joanne Stivers

Jartu Toles

Lucia Urtusastegui
Maricela Villalobos

Kevin Williams

Paul Williamson

Michelle Yrigollen-Robbins
Nelson Zapata

Davor Zidovec

Lorraine Zopo

Friday, August 21, 2015

city

Lawrenceville
Atlanta
Cumming
Atlanta
Rome
Marietta
Dacula
Hoschton
Kennesaw
Athens
Hinesville
Atlanta
Macon
Atlanta
Atlanta
Charleston
acworth
Austell
Atlanta
Atlanta
Jacksonville

New York

state
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

SC

GA

GA

GA

GA

NY

phone
(404) 384-2692

(770) 363-1587
(678) 206-1801
(404) 444-7094
(706) 295-4558
(770) 828-8722
(678) 735-2288
(706) 870-5584
(706) 718-1413
(706) 354-8737
(912) 532-9240
(404) 364-9017
(487) 390-4675
(404) 254-0714
(678) 491-0507
(843) 722-0626
(770) 316-5300
(770) 256-1334
(404) 791-4742
(678) 852-7746
(904) 721-9139

(917) 940-3693

email

jaimegramirez@hotmail.com
mjerden@live.com
info@creativekaleidoscope.com
p_risco@bellsouth.net
gajit7@gmail.com
gruedap@gmail.com
florisan1l6@hotmail.com
sandoval.mireya@gmail.com
dorashaw@columbustranslations.com
magallysmith@bellsouth.net
aidasolomon@ymail.com
irishanna@gmail.com
srgspanish@hotmail.com
jartutoles@gmail.com
luciaurtus@bellsouth.net
manakin67@hotmail.com
kevinwill80@gmail.com
pablazo@comcast.net
myrigollen@yahoo.com
nelzapata@hotmail.com
firstcoasti@yahoo.com

lorrz@juno.com
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